
                              Chippewa Falls Middle School Invitational
                                    Chippewa Falls Middle School
                                      Chippewa Falls, Wisconsin
                                           October 3, 2024
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                              **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8529  Levi Barta                     8  Rice Lake MS                   11:48.2  5:55 
      2    2 8302  Ashton Rogge                   8  Bloomer                        11:48.6  5:55 
      3    3 8455  Grant Giertz                   7  Menomonie                      11:57.0  5:59 
      4    4 8623  Leo Condit                     6  South Middle School            12:10.3  6:06 
      5    5 8425  Zak Zielski                    8  Delong Middle School           12:17.6  6:09 
      6    6 8540  Zachary Mommsen                8  Rice Lake MS                   12:19.2  6:10 
      7    7 8403  Xander Holty                   8  Delong Middle School           12:22.9  6:12 
      8    8 8625  Ben Dimock                     7  South Middle School            12:31.1  6:16 
      9    9 8535  Jaymison Depoister             8  Rice Lake MS                   12:43.5  6:22 
     10   10 8547  Sawyer Willger                 6  Rice Lake MS                   12:44.0  6:22 
     11   11 8395  Eyob Davidson                  8  Delong Middle School           12:44.1  6:23 
     12   12 8418  Ethan Scovil                   8  Delong Middle School           12:56.7  6:29 
     13   13 8532  Drew Burish                    7  Rice Lake MS                   12:57.9  6:29 
     14   14 8463  KARTER LIVINGSTON              8  Menomonie                      12:59.8  6:30 
     15   15 8454  Rory Dunbar                    6  Menomonie                      13:01.1  6:31 
     16   16 8612  Everett Baron                  8  South Middle School            13:01.3  6:31 
     17   17 8653  Miles Olson                    8  South Middle School            13:16.1  6:39 
     18   18 8515  Matthew Washburn               7  Northstar Middle School        13:17.3  6:39 
     19   19 8663  Harry Stein                    8  South Middle School            13:21.4  6:41 
     20   20 8469  ELI SCHWEDLER                  7  Menomonie                      13:25.4  6:43 
     21   21 8452  ISAAC CIMINO                   7  Menomonie                      13:27.7  6:44 
     22   22 8467  Brody Salzmann                 8  Menomonie                      13:40.1  6:51 
     23   23 8545  Myles Schult                   6  Rice Lake MS                   13:40.7  6:51 
     24   24 8419  Apollo Seibel                  8  Delong Middle School           13:49.2  6:55 
     25   25 8616  Nolan Bittner                  8  South Middle School            13:49.8  6:55 
     26   26 8347  Benjamin Major                 7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   14:00.0  7:00 
     27   27 8643  Alex Maletto                   8  South Middle School            14:00.9  7:01 
     28   28 8411  Landon Oldfield                8  Delong Middle School           14:04.4  7:03 
     29      8659  Elliott Schanen                8  South Middle School            14:05.4  7:03 
     30   29 8539  Brycen Manecke                 7  Rice Lake MS                   14:05.4  7:03 
     31      8639  Benjmain Larson                8  South Middle School            14:07.8  7:04 
     32   30 8421  Eli Tessendorf                 6  Delong Middle School           14:11.2  7:06 
     33      8632  Jack Finstad                   7  South Middle School            14:11.5  7:06 
     34      8618  Max Boon                       6  South Middle School            14:14.1  7:08 
     35      8424  Cooper Winger                  7  Delong Middle School           14:15.3  7:08 
     36      8666  Paxton Wathke                  7  South Middle School            14:15.5  7:08 
     37   31 8336  Julian Andrew                  8  Chippewa Falls Middle School   14:16.6  7:09 
     38   32 8471  Nathan Sol                     7  Menomonie                      14:16.7  7:09 
     39      8631  Brodie Fibeger                 6  South Middle School            14:17.5  7:09 
     40   33 8300  Owen McCurdy                   7  Bloomer                        14:20.6  7:11 
     41      8458  David Householder              7  Menomonie                      14:23.0  7:12 
     42      8473  Weston Wengel                  6  Menomonie                      14:23.7  7:12 
     43      8408  Oliver Krinke                  6  Delong Middle School           14:24.3  7:13 
     44      8472  Logan Utpadel                  6  Menomonie                      14:25.5  7:13 
     45      8628  Oliver Durnick                 6  South Middle School            14:26.8  7:14 
     46      8410  Charlie Nordstrom              6  Delong Middle School           14:29.0  7:15 
     47      8400  Hayes Hagstad                  6  Delong Middle School           14:30.0  7:15 
     48      8611  Winston Baker                  7  South Middle School            14:32.3  7:17 
     49   34 8337  Samuel Bergeman                7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   14:32.4  7:17 
     50      8542  Trindon Oftedahl               6  Rice Lake MS                   14:33.7  7:17 
     51      8667  Henrik Wold                    7  South Middle School            14:39.9  7:20 
     52      8404  Easton Hundt                   8  Delong Middle School           14:44.7  7:23 
     53      8397  Brady Golden                   7  Delong Middle School           14:48.4  7:25 
     54      8414  Harry Reid Jansen              6  Delong Middle School           14:49.0  7:25 
     55      8635  Xander Glumske                 7  South Middle School            14:50.2  7:26 
     56      8416  Saul Roehm                     8  Delong Middle School           14:56.2  7:29 
     57   35 8301  Colton Rhodes                  6  Bloomer                        14:57.0  7:29 
     58      8476  Austin Yaeger                  6  Menomonie                      15:03.1  7:32 
     59      8537  Lucas Jondreau                 7  Rice Lake MS                   15:08.4  7:35 
     60      8402  Bennet Haskamp                 8  Delong Middle School           15:08.6  7:35 
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     61      8541  Cayden Nykanen                 6  Rice Lake MS                   15:09.0  7:35 
     62      8630  Miles Evans                    6  South Middle School            15:10.5  7:36 
     63      8649  James Monson                   6  South Middle School            15:11.8  7:36 
     64   36 8510  Ethan Paulus                   7  Northstar Middle School        15:14.6  7:38 
     65      8613  Camden Behlke                  6  South Middle School            15:19.0  7:40 
     66      8468  Andrew Schuh                   7  Menomonie                      15:24.5  7:43 
     67      8399  Tyler Goodman                  8  Delong Middle School           15:27.1  7:44 
     68      8669  Isaac Zwiefelhofer             8  South Middle School            15:30.9  7:46 
     69   37 8341  Noah Duffy                     7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   15:33.1  7:47 
     70      8544  August Rafko                   7  Rice Lake MS                   15:34.5  7:48 
     71   38 8350  Carson Stoik                   6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   15:46.0  7:53 
     72      8654  Ian Pekol                      7  South Middle School            15:54.4  7:58 
     73      8475  Aydin Wolf                     8  Menomonie                      15:57.5  7:59 
     74   39 8511  Liam Strahm                    7  Northstar Middle School        15:58.7  8:00 
     75      8642  Boden Magnusson                7  South Middle School            16:00.0  8:00 
     76      8534  Max Delf                       5  Rice Lake MS                   16:01.9  8:01 
     77      8660  Jack Schank                    8  South Middle School            16:02.2  8:02 
     78      8464  Eric Moulder                   8  Menomonie                      16:02.5  8:02 
     79      8652  Braeden Nelson                 8  South Middle School            16:05.0  8:03 
     80      8657  Luke Rasmussen                 7  South Middle School            16:08.8  8:05 
     81      8627  Cadel Dozier                   6  South Middle School            16:09.8  8:05 
     82      8620  Bentley Brott                  6  South Middle School            16:12.1  8:07 
     83      8409  Ryan Mathison                  6  Delong Middle School           16:12.9  8:07 
     84      8405  Elijah Huse                    7  Delong Middle School           16:13.0  8:07 
     85      8661  Brady Schwerdtfeger            6  South Middle School            16:17.2  8:09 
     86      8636  Marty Gullicksrud              6  South Middle School            16:17.2  8:09 
     87      8417  Grayson Schotz                 6  Delong Middle School           16:29.4  8:15 
     88      8626  Colton Dohms                   6  South Middle School            16:35.0  8:18 
     89   40 8512  Ben Thiede                     6  Northstar Middle School        16:36.2  8:19 
     90      8645  Colin McCarthy                 6  South Middle School            16:38.1  8:20 
     91      8530  Abel Bisonette                 6  Rice Lake MS                   16:40.0  8:20 
     92      8466  Jack Ruegnitz                  8  Menomonie                      16:40.0  8:20 
     93      8393  Carl Coddington                6  Delong Middle School           16:41.4  8:21 
     94      8668  Sean Wuennecke                 7  South Middle School            16:42.1  8:22 
     95      8456  Henry Halverson                7  Menomonie                      16:44.2  8:23 
     96   41 8335  Trakk Amelse                   7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   16:47.0  8:24 
     97      8457  Bryan Householder              8  Menomonie                      16:47.1  8:24 
     98   42 8349  Jayden Sarauer                 7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   16:49.2  8:25 
     99      8346  Reece Kline                    7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   16:51.1  8:26 
    100      8345  Eldon Hutchinson               7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   16:51.8  8:26 
    101      8646  Oliver McMillan                6  South Middle School            16:55.2  8:28 
    102      8339  Judah Cohoon                   7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   16:55.3  8:28 
    103   43 8299  Christian Lundgren             7  Bloomer                        16:56.2  8:29 
    104      8412  Beck Olson                     7  Delong Middle School           17:16.4  8:39 
    105   44 8508  Ascher Moldenhauer             6  Northstar Middle School        17:23.7  8:42 
    106      8650  Eric Mota                      7  South Middle School            17:33.6  8:47 
    107      8647  Elijah Mcmorran                6  South Middle School            17:40.1  8:51 
    108      8351  Adrian Toycen                  7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   17:47.7  8:54 
    109      8533  Abel Cerra                     5  Rice Lake MS                   17:53.2  8:57 
    110      8423  Carter Wall                    6  Delong Middle School           17:57.6  8:59 
    111      8655  Asher Perrault                 7  South Middle School            17:59.4  9:00 
    112      8614  Maxwell Berry                  6  South Middle School            18:00.6  9:01 
    113      8343  Gabriel Hartman                8  Chippewa Falls Middle School   18:06.0  9:03 
    114      8662  Nolan Solberg                  6  South Middle School            18:09.6  9:05 
    115      8342  Calvin Hanson                  7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   18:13.3  9:07 
    116      8453  Sam Czechowicz                 6  Menomonie                      18:20.3  9:11 
    117      8664  Rowan Stordahl                 6  South Middle School            18:30.8  9:16 
    118      8615  Mark Bikir                     6  South Middle School            18:31.0  9:16 
    119   45 8513  Landon Wagner                  8  Northstar Middle School        18:32.6  9:17 
    120   46 8514  Nathaniel Waldie               8  Northstar Middle School        18:34.6  9:18 
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    121      8391  Gayvn Barron                   8  Delong Middle School           18:41.1  9:21 
    122      8543  Skyller Posta                  5  Rice Lake MS                   18:42.8  9:22 
    123      8415  Nevin Rodriguez                6  Delong Middle School           18:52.9  9:27 
    124      8460  JT Jakubowski                  6  Menomonie                      19:09.4  9:35 
    125      8396  Johnny Fromm                   7  Delong Middle School           19:10.9  9:36 
    126      8451  Bennett Beck                   7  Menomonie                      19:11.7  9:36 
    127      8474  Will Winterfeldt               6  Menomonie                      19:12.3  9:37 
    128      8406  Griffin Jaquish                6  Delong Middle School           19:27.5  9:44 
    129      8509  Sawyer Nelson                  6  Northstar Middle School        19:27.8  9:44 
    130      8658  Ayush Sant                     6  South Middle School            19:54.1  9:58 
    131      8640  Gregory Larson                 6  South Middle School            19:58.0  9:59 
    132      8420  Landon Stroik                  6  Delong Middle School           20:29.5 10:15 
    133      8407  Lincoln Kennedy                6  Delong Middle School           20:32.9 10:17 
    134      8465  Ben Olson                      8  Menomonie                      20:35.5 10:18 
    135      8448  Karl Anderson                  6  Menomonie                      20:38.4 10:20 
    136      8629  Levi Erickson                  6  South Middle School            20:53.5 10:27 
    137   47 8296  Jefferson Jay                  6  Bloomer                        20:55.1 10:28 
    138      8621  Jonas Brown                    6  South Middle School            22:10.5 11:06 
    139      8507  Logan Martens                  7  Northstar Middle School        23:02.9 11:32 
    140      8422  Damian Vang                    6  Delong Middle School           23:53.6 11:57 
    141      8546  Alexander Svendsen             5  Rice Lake MS                   24:21.3 12:11 
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       1.    39  Rice Lake MS                               (12:30.6  62:32.8 1:09.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Levi Barta                 8 11:48.2
       2      6  Zachary Mommsen            8 12:19.2
       3      9  Jaymison Depoister         8 12:43.5
       4     10  Sawyer Willger             6 12:44.0
       5     13  Drew Burish                7 12:57.9
       6   ( 23) Myles Schult               6 13:40.7
       7   ( 29) Brycen Manecke             7 14:05.4

       2.    59  Delong Middle School                       (12:50.1  64:10.5 1:31.6)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Zak Zielski                8 12:17.6
       2      7  Xander Holty               8 12:22.9
       3     11  Eyob Davidson              8 12:44.1
       4     12  Ethan Scovil               8 12:56.7
       5     24  Apollo Seibel              8 13:49.2
       6   ( 28) Landon Oldfield            8 14:04.4
       7   ( 30) Eli Tessendorf             6 14:11.2

       3.    64  South Middle School                        (12:52.1  64:20.2 1:11.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Leo Condit                 6 12:10.3
       2      8  Ben Dimock                 7 12:31.1
       3     16  Everett Baron              8 13:01.3
       4     17  Miles Olson                8 13:16.1
       5     19  Harry Stein                8 13:21.4
       6   ( 25) Nolan Bittner              8 13:49.8
       7   ( 27) Alex Maletto               8 14:00.9

       4.    73  Menomonie                                  (12:58.2  64:51.0 1:30.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Grant Giertz               7 11:57.0
       2     14  KARTER LIVINGSTON          8 12:59.8
       3     15  Rory Dunbar                6 13:01.1
       4     20  ELI SCHWEDLER              7 13:25.4
       5     21  ISAAC CIMINO               7 13:27.7
       6   ( 22) Brody Salzmann             8 13:40.1
       7   ( 32) Nathan Sol                 7 14:16.7

       5.   160  Bloomer                                    (15:47.5  78:57.5 9:06.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ashton Rogge               8 11:48.6
       2     33  Owen McCurdy               7 14:20.6
       3     35  Colton Rhodes              6 14:57.0
       4     43  Christian Lundgren         7 16:56.2
       5     47  Jefferson Jay              6 20:55.1

       6.   166  Chippewa Falls Middle School               (14:49.7  74:08.1 1:46.0)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Benjamin Major             7 14:00.0
       2     31  Julian Andrew              8 14:16.6
       3     34  Samuel Bergeman            7 14:32.4
       4     37  Noah Duffy                 7 15:33.1
       5     38  Carson Stoik               6 15:46.0
       6   ( 41) Trakk Amelse               7 16:47.0
       7   ( 42) Jayden Sarauer             7 16:49.2
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       7.   177  Northstar Middle School                    (15:42.1  78:30.5 4:06.4)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Matthew Washburn           7 13:17.3
       2     36  Ethan Paulus               7 15:14.6
       3     39  Liam Strahm                7 15:58.7
       4     40  Ben Thiede                 6 16:36.2
       5     44  Ascher Moldenhauer         6 17:23.7
       6   ( 45) Landon Wagner              8 18:32.6
       7   ( 46) Nathaniel Waldie           8 18:34.6


